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Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name Class Class Description Place Special Placing Division Placing Text Showmanship

1 ············· 9 records
313 Kay D Gomez 1 Light Light Weight 1 Reserve Light Weight

313 Kay D Gomez 1 Light Light Weight 2

344 Adaleigh Tompson 1 Light Light Weight 3

308 Luke Clack 1 Light Light Weight 4

307 Nathaneil Bryant 1 Light Light Weight 5

305 Cody Bright 1 Light Light Weight 6

339 Regan Vanbebber 1 Light Light Weight 7

325 Andy Leija 1 Light Light Weight 8

319 Logan Hudson 1 Light Light Weight 9

2 ············· 10 records
303 Audrey Bettiga 2 Light Weight 1 Champion Light Weight Intermediate

302 EMERY BECKER 2 Light Weight 2

308 Luke Clack 2 Light Weight 3

320 Jamal Jackson 2 Light Weight 4

345 Hannah Hughes 2 Light Weight 5 Junior

341 Maggie Williams 2 Light Weight 6

346 Grace Rodriguez 2 Light Weight 7

310 Brannon Dutra 2 Light Weight 8

316 Madison Howle 2 Light Weight 9

316 Madison Howle 2 Light Weight 10
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3 ············· 8 records
304 Emily Bettiga 3 Medium Light Weight 1 Champion Medium Weight

305 Cody Bright 3 Medium Light Weight 2

306 Parker Bright 3 Medium Light Weight 3

332 Anabel Phelps 3 Medium Light Weight 4

322 Riley Kemp 3 Medium Light Weight 5

334 Maci Roberson 3 Medium Light Weight 6

300 EDIE BECKER 3 Medium Light Weight 7

309 Jitse DeBoer 3 Medium Light Weight 8

4 ············· 10 records
333 Kenli Roberson 4 Medium Medium Weig 1

330 Allison Parker 4 Medium Medium Weig 2

342 Samuel Williams 4 Medium Medium Weig 3

306 Parker Bright 4 Medium Medium Weig 4

314 Evan Greenhaw 4 Medium Medium Weig 5

329 Khloe Pack 4 Medium Medium Weig 6

327 Jodi McClaran 4 Medium Medium Weig 7

336 Mason Shelton 4 Medium Medium Weig 8

333 Kenli Roberson 4 Medium Medium Weig 9

321 Cristina Juardo 4 Medium Medium Weig 10

5 ············· 10 records
331 Kendall Peterson 5 Medium Heavy Weight 1 Reserve Medium Weight Senior

311 Jaycee Godwin 5 Medium Heavy Weight 2

342 Samuel Williams 5 Medium Heavy Weight 3

323 Addie Ketchum 5 Medium Heavy Weight 4

743 Kyler Pack 5 Medium Heavy Weight 5
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5 ············· 10 records
315 Marcus Greenhaw 5 Medium Heavy Weight 6

345 Hannah Hughes 5 Medium Heavy Weight 7 Junior

307 Nathaneil Bryant 5 Medium Heavy Weight 8

309 Jitse DeBoer 5 Medium Heavy Weight 9

336 Mason Shelton 5 Medium Heavy Weight 10

6 ············· 8 records
304 Emily Bettiga 6 Heavy Light Weight 1 Champion Heavy Weight Grand Champion

314 Evan Greenhaw 6 Heavy Light Weight 2

333 Kenli Roberson 6 Heavy Light Weight 3

301 ELLA BECKER 6 Heavy Light Weight 4

341 Maggie Williams 6 Heavy Light Weight 5

312 Westin Godwin 6 Heavy Light Weight 6

345 Hannah Hughes 6 Heavy Light Weight 7 Junior

338 Caden Vanbebber 6 Heavy Light Weight 8

7 ············· 7 records
331 Kendall Peterson 7 Heavy Heavy Weight 1 Reserve Champion Heavy Weig Reserve Champion Senior

323 Addie Ketchum 7 Heavy Heavy Weight 2

340 Stanton Whitman 7 Heavy Heavy Weight 3

326 Jamie McClaran 7 Heavy Heavy Weight 4

337 Ella Stone 7 Heavy Heavy Weight 5

329 Khloe Pack 7 Heavy Heavy Weight 6

340 Stanton Whitman 7 Heavy Heavy Weight 7
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